
Duoloop
Hoge Rielen 31.10.2024
Orienteering Vlaanderen

Nathan LEISTRA
Orienteering Vlaanderen
Omloop : OV Mixed Relay Jeugd (#2) 
Tijd : 0:43:10

21/35 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. OV 11 0:26:08
2. OV 10 0:26:30
3. OV 14 0:27:49

1. 56 00:00:45
2. 57 00:02:17 00:03:02
3. 61 00:06:02 00:09:04
4. 58 00:00:52 00:09:56
5. 59 00:01:43 00:11:39
6. 54 00:04:00 00:15:39
7. 39 00:00:00 00:15:39
8. 42 00:00:00 00:15:39
9. 52 01:01:41 01:17:20

10. 43 00:14:23 01:31:43
11. 44 00:02:06 01:33:49
12. 60 00:08:46 01:42:35
13. 999 00:00:00 01:42:35

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orientatie.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5630
https://www.helga-o.com

